Version V0.11  Printed: 18-07-09       Specifications are subject to change without notice www.spectator-video.com
Venestraat
1-3, 4931 BM
Geertruidenberg,
The Netherlands
Features
1/3” Sony CCD, Digital Signal Processing (DSP)~~
High Resolution: 520TVL~~
Minimum Illumination 0.01Lux/F1.2~~
S/N ratio over 50dB~~
Built-in vari-focal lens 4 – 9mm~~
Description
The Spectator high resolution colour dome camera uses a new advanced DSP technology to deliver high quality clear images
even in low light conditions. The compact size and attractive design make it ideal for most applications.
Specifications
Type D3ODV4-9D/52V-12
Image pick up device 1/3" Sony Advanced CCD
Signal System PAL Colour system
No. of effective pixels PAL : 752(H) x 582(V) ; NTSC : 768(H) x 494(V)
Horizontal resolution 520 TV Lines
S/N ratio > 50 dB
Minimum illumination 0.01 Lux / F1.2
AGC / BLC Automatic
AWB Automatic
Electronic shutter 1/50 ~ 1/100,000 sec (PAL)
Gamma correction > 0.45
Synchronisation type INT
Lens type 4 ~ 9 mm vari-focal lens
Output signal 1.0 Vp-p, 75 Ohm, sync negative polarity
Power supply DC 12 V
Power consumption < 100 mA
Operating temperature -10°C ~+50°C RH 95% Max
Dimension Ø 128 x110 mm
Weight 300 g
Dome colour camera D3IDV4-9D/52-12
Delivery Package
Dome colour camera~~
Ordering Information
D3IDV4-9D/52-12~~